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KRUNGTHAI BANK

: ®
dhungonay:
Account No.  411-1-14048-3 Currency THB

Account Name iplitausdouda  Account Status  Active WNamnUia M3gY) |

Alias Name  Wipifausfoun  BranchName  ROMET BR. Wimiinaunisifuuasviyddmngemn
Ledger Balance 15,000.00 Available Balance 15,000.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK . sanuiia e
Sinaumsiiuuazdy i

Account No.  411-6-05672-3 Currency THB
Account Name diplitaus.feusn  Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name  1ipfiiaws.foue  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avazilable Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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sumsnsving

4
KRUNGTHAI BANK dHunannad
Account No.  411-6-02621-2 Currency THB
Account Name 1ipliisus.fendia  Account Status  Active (WHANITIUNA ASEY) o

. PO Y e <o .
Alias Name Ijplfidus.feme  Branch Name ROI-ET B':fa‘mﬁnmummuuﬁwQ!W"m‘“"w
Ledger Balance 5,588.00 Available Balance 5,588.00

Date ;I;ieller El:;esaction Description CheNq: ©  Amount Balance Init Br
03072025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nuiiginnd/ 108682 10.366.49 10,36649 108682
03072025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuiainnd/ 108682 12.000.00 22,366.49 108682
O Or 202> 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuninna/ 108682 13.000.00 35,366.49 108682
03072025 garor2 BCD14 GFMIS/nunginma/ 108682 8.866.66 44,233.15 108682
03072025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuniinnd/ 108682 13.000.00 5723315 108682
03072025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuiginnd/ 108682 263351 50.866.66 108682
03:07-2025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuinnmy/ 108682 0.500.00 69,366.66 108882
SV gamme  BPDWT e oS 19,500.00 59,866.66 0411
03072025 93999 BPDWT o oo -8,866.66 51,000.00 0411
03072025 3000 BPDWT Lo e -12,000.00 39,000.00 0411
03072025 93999 BPDWT o oy -13,000.00 26,000.00 0411
03072025 93999 BPDWT oo e 263351 23,36649 0411
03072025 93909 BPDWT Lot era1 -10,366.49 13,000.00 0411
> 93068 ERDWE ol -13,000.00 0.00 0411
04072025 g37071 BCD14 GFMIS/nauiinnd/ 108682 6.00000 6,00000 108682
04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsiinny/108682 872000 1472000 108682
Q4072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/msuiinnd/108682 12.000.00 26,720.00 108662
04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsurinfinnd/ 108682 13.000.00 39.720.00 108682
04-07-2025 537471 BCDA14 GFMIS/nsuiofinany/ 108682 12.566.67 5228667 108682

09:59:17



04-07-2025
09:59:17

04-07-2025
09:59:17
04-07-2025
09:59:17
04-07-2025
09:59:17
04-07-2025
09:59:17
04-07-2025
15:58:30
04-07-2025
16:00:07
04-07-2025
16:00:33
04-07-2025
16:00:44
04-07-2025
16:01:14
04-07-2025
16:01:23
04-07-2025
16:01:31
04-07-2025
16:01:42
04-07-2025
16:01:52
04-07-2025
16:02:05
07-07-2025
10:33:08
07-07-2025
10:33:08
09-07-2025
11:47:53
09-07-2025
16:46:44
16-07-2025
09:41:52
16-07-2025
09:41:53
16-07-2025
09:41:53
16-07-2025
09:41:53
17-07-2025
15:20:05
17-07-2025
15:20:18
17-07-2025
15:20:41

17-07-2025
15:20:53

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93099

93999

93999

93999

93999

937071

937071

93999

93999

937072

937072

937072

937072

93999

93999

93999

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

dngnnad

(WREMTAA A3
Wniinaunstuuasigitagau

108682

108682

108682

108682

100,453.34 108682

GFMIS/muiinmy/ 108682 7,300.00 59,586.67
GFMIS/nuiiginns/ 108682 12,566.67 72,153.34
GFMIS/nsuainny/108682 10,000.00 82,153.34
GFMIS/nsuinney/108682 11,000.00 93,153.34
GFMIS/nsuinnm/ 108682 7,300.00
ﬁ‘gé%"o';’%ggg‘é? -7,300.00 93,153.34
T srzom seass
R . -12,000.00 72,433.34
'fgggto';‘;%‘g’é‘jé" -11,000.00 61,433.34
e -7,300.00 54,133.34
'fggo';chgg% . -10,000.00 44,133.34
';‘gé%‘&%‘gﬁh 12,566.67 31,566.67
sl 12,566.67 19,000.00
e e -13,000.00 6,000.00
—
GFMIS/nsuiiynny/ 108682 1,400.00 1,400.00
GFMIS/nsuiainny/ 108682 480.00 1,880.00
ron e, 110000 am
el w0 o
GFMIS/nsunlanny/ 108682 15.00 15.00
GFMIS/naunioney/108682 2,943.03 2,958.03
GFMIS/nsinignnd/ 108682 1,545.42 4,503.45
GFMIS/nsuniofine/ 108682 128.00 4,631.45
o S
o rsse oo
0000150518 ~128:00 =0

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411



21-07-2025

09:50:12 93707
Sos0r 9707
0os0ds 937070
bos0ar | 97070
0os0ar | 937070
Tosss 93998
Tosez 9399
Tocrar . 9999
Toosss oSO
To0ose . 97071
Ooarar | 93999
ovazze K192%4
Tooros 930"
Tooros 93707
Tooros 837071
Yty 03999
Tearae 99999
loazes . 99999
Todras .  03%0
YIS

Total Cr. = 376,581.45

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

g oy

(UIaTVUNA N3EY
Emtnaumsiuwas it

GFMIS/nsuiainny/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiginns/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuilainend/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuininens/ 108682

GFMIS/nsnta@nma/ 108682

Roiet Provinci-
1000001677301

Roiet Provinci-
1000001677329
Roiet Provinci-
1000001677318

GFMIS/nsmnfagnmny/ 108682

GFMIS/nsmnigEnana/ 108682

Roiet Provinci-
1000001798475

9294-
10900016144500541

GFMIS/niuia@nmy/ 108682
GFMIS/nsniganana/ 108682

GFMIS/namnignane/ 108682

Roiet Provinci-
1000001961526

Roiet Provinci-
1000001961544

Roiet Provinci-
1000001961559

Roiet Provinci-
1000001961603

Roiet Provinci-
1000001961476

Total Dr. =-376,581.45

3,000.00 3,000.00

350.00 3,350.00
71,200.00 74,550.00
300.00 74,850.00
900.00 75,750.00
-350.00 75,400.00
-900.00 74,500.00

-3,000.00 71,500.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

109,400.00 180,900.00 108682

3,000.00 183,900.00 108682

106,400.00 77:500-00
-6,000.00 71,500.00
7,260.00 78,760.00
1,960.00 80,720.00
2,880.00 83,600.00
271,200.00 12,400.00
-1,060.00 10,440.00
7,260.00 3,180.00

-2,880.00 300.00

-300.00 0.00

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

GmiinnumsiusasTyld g
Account No. 411-6-02622-0 Currency THB

Account Name 1igfiaus.3euda  Account Status  Active

Alias Name Iiziiaus.fowe  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.

Ledger Balance 16,760.00 Available Balance 16,760.00

Date Lelrer Erc.’a?:action Description Cheh?éj-e Amount Balance
02072025 37070 BCD14 GFMIS/hsnfyfinmy/108682 4560.89 4.560.80
03072025 ga7072 BCDY4 GFMIS /108682 11,689.00 16,268.89
03072025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiinn /108682 13.000.00 29,268.89
03072025 g37072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuinnd/ 108682 11,680.00 40,967.89
osaaas e BPOWT et 13,000.00 2796789
RO o wowr TS -
loskso . 93%9  BPDWT 1000001275548 11,600.00 4569.89
saas . 30 BPDWT Lo 456989 0,00

04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyinno/108682 500.00 500,00

04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuiginms/108682 4,080.00 4580.00
04072025 37071 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuniainnd/108682 22.400.00 26,980.00
Q072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuianens/108682 8.237.00 35.217.00
04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuinn/108682 2240.00 37.457.00
04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuininns/ 108682 8.402.00 45,850.00
04-07-2025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuninns/108682 5.760.00 51,619.00
04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunioinans/108682 12.000.00 63.619.00
04-07-2025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS /108682 13,000.00 76,619.00
04072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunioinans/108682 13.000.00 89.619.00
04-07-2025 93771 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuniinms/ 108682 720000 96,819.00

09:59:17

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682



04-07-2025
09:59:17

04-07-2025
09:59:17
04-07-2025
15:56:27
04-07-2025
15:56:47
04-07-2025
15:57.02
04-07-2025
185:57:17
04-07-2025
15.57:37
04-07-2025
15:58:07
04-07-2025
15:58:41
04-07-2025
15:59:53
04-07-2025
16:01:04
04-07-2025
16:02:16
04-07-2025
16:02:31
04-07-2025
16:02:46
04-07-2025
16:03:00
07-07-2025
10:33:07
07-07-2025
10:33:.07
07-07-2025
10:33:07
07-07-2025
10:33:07
07-07-2025
10:33:07
07-07-2025
10:33:.07
07-07-2025
10:33:07
07-07-2025
10:33:08
07-07-2025
10:33:08
07-07-2025
10:33:08
07-07-2025
10:33:08
07-07-2025
10:33:08

937071

937071

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

JNanAsd

anviundn niqu)

WininaunsRvtas Uy
13,000.00 109,819.00 108682

GFMIS/namiginme/ 108682

GFMIS/nsniafnm/108682

Roiet Provinci-
1000001308927

Roiet Provinci-
1000001308936

Roiet Provinci-
1000001308960

Roiet Provinci-
1000001302021

Roiet Provinci-
1000001309040

Roiet Provinci-
1000001309042

Roiet Provinci-
1000001309002

Roiet Provinci-
1000001309051

Roiet Provinci-
1000001308968

Roiet Provinci-
1000001308985

Roiet Provinci-
1000001308976

Roiet Provinci-
1000001309011

Roiet Provinci-
1000001309045

GFMIS/nsuifyinaa/ 108682
GFMIS/nsutne/108682
GFMIS/nsutignmy/108682
GFMIS/nsnginn/108682
GFMIS/nslaina/108682
GFMIS/nsnlainae/108682
GFMIS/nsuifginma/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiainmy/108682
GFMIS/nsutanme/108682
GFMIS/nsuainea/108682
GFMIS/nsutiainm/108682

GFMIS/nnnfagnnd/108682

12,000.00 121,819.00 108682

-7,200.00 114,619.00 0411

-8,402.00 106,217.00 0411

-8,237.00 97,980.00

-2,240.00 95,740.00

12,000.00 83740.00

13,000.00 70,740.00

12,000.00 ©8:740.00

13,000.00 45.740.00
-5,760.00 39,980.00
2240000 17:580.00
4,080.00 13,500.00
-500.00 13,000.00
13,00000 200
17,960.00 17,960.00
240.00 18,200.00
3,840.00 22,040.00
15,160.00 37,200.00
19,240.00 56,440.00
960.00 57,400.00
520.00 57,920.00
13,000.00 70,920.00
12,000.00 82,920.00

13,000.00 95,920.00

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

13,000.00 108,920.00 108682

13,000.00 121,920.00 108682



07-07-2025
10:33:.08

07-07-2025
17:09:39
07-07-2025
17:09:48
07-07-2025
17:09:55
07-07-2025
17:10:05
07-07-2025
17:10:13
07-07-2025
17:10:21
07-07-2025
17:10:29
07-07-2025
17:10:37
07-07-2025
17:10:45
07-07-2025
17:10:55
07-07-2025
17:11:05
07-07-2025
1211505
07-07-2025
17:11:31
15-07-2025
09:43:44
15-07-2025
09:43:44
15-07-2025
14:08:23
15-07-2025
14:08:44
16-07-2025
09:41:53
18-07-2025
09:40:00
21-07-2025
09:50:10
21-07-2025
09:50:12
21-07-2025
09:50:45
21-07-2025
09:50:45
21-07-2025
09:50:47
21-07-2025
09:50:47

21-07-2025
09:50:47

937071

93999

93099

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

937071

937071

93999

93999

937072

93999

937071

937071

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

dun ﬂﬁ'i!\‘

EATTTUNA | i o et
ﬁ"rmﬁ’na'mm'sﬁuuasmg%‘ﬁ’m"m
GFMIS/haiiom/108682 12,566.67 134,486.67 108682
sl ol 12,000.00 122:486.67 0411
00000 a0 154 13,000.00 109:486.67 0411
100000360110 13,000.00 9648667 0411
Joo00 taei2 13,000.00 83:486.67 0411
00000 380115 13,000.00 70:486.67 0411
1000001350127 17,060.00 5252667 0411
S0oh0 80056 12,566.67 39.960.00 0411
1“3(‘)%‘0%%’;’(‘)‘;‘; . -960.00 39,000.00 0411
L -520.00 38,480.00 0411
1060001360508 15,160.00 2332000 0411
100000136047 1924000 4080.00 0411
s ok o 384000 24000 0411
1000001360523 =240:00 0.00 Gl
GFMIS/nsuiiyginn/ 108662 682000 6,820.00 108682
GFMIS/nsuiininn/ 108662 28,529.00 35,349.00 108682
1000001500515 2852000 082000 0411
T&i%opoqosvti)%gﬁg 6,820.00 0.00 0411
GFMIS/nsafond/108682 6,440.00 6,440.00 108682
?c%eotozr%ggés 6,440.00 0.00 0411
GFMIS/nsuninens/108682 720.00 720.00 108682
GFMIS/nninfina:/ 108682 2,500.00 3,310.00 108682
GFMIS/nmiinmy/ 108682 5,824.00 9,13400 108682
GFMIS/nsuiginnd/108682 5,460.00 14,594.00 108682
GFMIS/nnignna/ 108682 9,200.00 23794.00 108682
GFMIS/nsuniofinans/108682 1,700.00 25,494.00 108682
GFMIS/nsnioinmns/108682 530.00 26,024.00 108682



Neanp?

(unanvufn n134v)
gmdnnumsiuuasdyddmigamn

oiad?®  gasee mPOWT  RoetProvinCt 2,500.00 23,434.00 0411
oo v peowr FoRtPovng 72000 22,714.00 0411
ey’ oaee  BPOWT  howet Provinc -1,700.00 21,014.00 0411
e ray?® 3009 pppwr  RoietProvinc -5,460.00 15,554.00 0411
oayas’> oo mpowy  RoetProvinc 5,824.00 9730.00 0411
oaeay?® oasee mpowT  RoetProvinc 9,20000 530.00 0411
Tesas | O BPOWT e 53000 000 0411
28072025 oa7071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiinnno/ 108682 4324000 4324000 108862
S4Or 2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuiginans/ 108682 385.00 43.625.00 108682
oy 2925 oagee BPOWT  RowetProvinc 4024000 338500 0411
s mmes EPowr  RoetBTwKE -385.00 3,00000 0411
25072025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyinan/ 108682 16.000.00 19,000.00 108682
20072025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuitginen 108682 11.940.00 30.840.00 108682
B s pWE DR -3,000.00 27,940.00 0411
Todeas 939  BPDWT 3000001010355 11,940.00 16:000.00 0411
BRI e wowr o o O 6
31072025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/hsuiifnns 108682 700000 7.000.00 108682
ey 7,00000 000 0411

Total Cr. = 443,651.56 Total Dr. =-443,651.56
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 auuvwaledu wrauniiag LIAIAINT NFIVINT 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

uildud  13/08/2025

Saving Account Statement ﬁ: A S S,

-
wHuv 1
ffu - dhounsufsuiiaudvrindende . 1=
WU 22 a1gn3euen

322 n.SeedRlnuvas .
WwUnugys 20049942211

wiladles dieslauidn o
ai I uil  13/08/2025
analiu

awniouan s (W¥EILHa nﬁqw ‘

P WImuRMUMIRuLas Sy ituage

Tuidlas (e

Soudn 45000

fuiidina 18R AetuY CHK NO. TUURY e pUMAD a1 gi1sens
B/F R 0.00 5,600.00

01/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 5,110.00 0.00 5,110.00 8016 985001
03/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,110.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 13,900.00 0.00 13,900.00 8016 989001
04/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 13,900.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 7,283.00 0.00 7,283.00 8016 985001
07/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,283.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 22,095.98 0.00 22,095.98 8016 989001
08/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 22,095.98 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 48,906.03 0.00 48,906.03 8016 98%001
09/07/2568 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 48,906.03 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 23,600.00 0.00 23,600.00 8016 985001
11/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 10,779.00 0.00 34,379.00 8016 985001
12/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,500.00 0.00 35,879.00 8016 989001
13/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 4,400.00 0.00 40,279.00 8016 989001
14/07/2568 OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 23,600.00 0.00 16,679.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 10,779.00 0.00 5,900.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,500.00 0.00 4,400.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 5,700.00 0.00 5,700.00 8016 989001
15/07/2568 OoT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,700.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 10,895.00 0.00 10,895.00 8016 989001
16/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 10,895.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 30,635.13 0.00 30,635.13 8016 989001
17/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 30,635.13 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 22,041.45 0.00 22,041.45 8016 989001
18/07/2568 oToS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 22,041.45 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00 8016 989001
21/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,200.00 0.00 4,700.00 8016 989001
22/07/2568 0oT0s SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,500.00 0.00 1,200.00 1 90063

Page Dr. = 15 215,945.59 Cr.= 15 211,545.59
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 ouumvaledy urraalaY watgdng njame 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

fuiliud  13/08/2025
Saving Account Statement rgé’qﬁuﬁ A,
|
) o a_ i da v v v d wHun 2
g5u - dndneunsufundudiviniondn : N
oz ey 22 a1eeuan
322 n.Sauionlwuvan A
AL Wwunly¥ 20049942211
willaidlas Wasoadn o d
uw  13/08/2025
N X A
avieeidn .
187 auuwmNAiva (WaeITIUnRA NI o
3 | ar el ey 2 :
Tudies e wqﬂum"mﬂﬁwuuau'uEU%‘EI'N‘\QHW
3oauda 45000
fuiidua 58NS A1auy CHK NO. il mé AMAD @ ghirmenis
22/07/2568 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 17,000.00 0.00 18,200.00 8016 985001
23/07/2568 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,200.00 0.00 17,000.00 1 90063
23/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 8016 989001
24/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 29,729.31 0.00 29,72931 8016 989001
25/07/2568 OTOoS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 29,729.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 23,800.00 0.00 23,800.00 8016 989001
30/07/2568 OoT0os SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 23,800.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 17,266.76 0.00 17,266.76 8016 989001
31/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 17,266.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/07/2568 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 8016 989001
F vanenly 0.00 2,000.00
Page Dr. = 6 93,496.07 Cr.= 6 94,296.07
Total Dr. = 21 309,441.66 C.= 21 305,841.66
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 puunvalydy unaauriley waandhs agame 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

Juilui  13/08/2025

Statement g sasithon
i

s e s T un 1

v - ddhounmsufsuiidudmindensa , A

TUIBNTY 22 @191508L190

" v
322 a.feudalnunes =
o “1 ﬂﬂ 3 wiivnd 820159021
wiladlos Wnsdouda J
A 13/08/2025

.y (uiEnuid AEEY) anaitu

meeEn Gmineunsiuuas iy

187 auuwmAua

Tuidlea diss

Soudn 45000

Funiiua 1eMs Aty CHK NO. Uiy m¥ AUNGD A gHisens
B/F geAuNYN 0.00 0.00
01/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682856 5,600.00 0.00 -5,600.00 1 90063
01/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 5,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682857 5,110.00 0.00 -5,110.00 1 90063
03/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 5,110.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682858 13,900.00 0.00 -13,900.00 1 90063
04/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 13,900.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682859 7,283.00 0.00 -1,283.00 1 90063
07/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 7,283.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682860 22,095.98 0.00 -22,095.98 1 90063
08/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 22,095.98 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/07/2568 INCL Check Paid #51682861 48,906.03 0.00 -48,906.03 1 90063
09/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 48,906.03 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682862 23,600.00 0.00 -23,600.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 23,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682863 10,779.00 0.00 -10,779.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 10,779.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682864 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682865 4,400.00 0.00 -4,400.00 1 90063
14/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 4,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682866 5,700.00 0.00 -5,700.00 1 90063
15/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 5,700.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682867 10,895.00 0.00 -10,895.00 1 90063
16/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 10,895.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682868 30,635.13 0.00 -30,635.13 1 90063
17/07/2568 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 30,635.13 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682869 22,041.45 0.00 -22,041.45 1 90063
18/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 22,041.45 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682870 3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00 1 90063
22/07/2568 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 15 215,945.59 Cr. = 15 21594559
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 nuuvwvaluBu wraaaunilag waendng nfamma 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

fuilfam  13/08/2025
Statement Q’é’aﬁuﬂ sasithorn
|
g5 - ddnumsujuinudivindonde _ e
v o« MBI 22 d1171508L80
322 0. 50udnlnunes R
a 4 a4 v g W|vvugY 820159021
LUBDLUDY WBITDeLeR o
UV 13/08/2025
anatu
annouda Ao nEa)
- Meail fl
187 auuwviivna . _,,u('u'la‘d c:m“ sy il
Tudles dlog WiniinaunsduuasUytiuigem
Fouidn 45000
Fuitiina WS A1e5UNY CHK NO. LR TRIVED] e AuvED M e
23/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682871 1,200.00 0.00 -1,200.00 1 90063
23/07/2568 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/07/2568 INCL Check Paid #51682872 17,000.00 0.00 -17,000.00 1 90063
23/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682873 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 1 90063
24/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682874 29,729.31 0.00 -29,729.31 1 90063
25/07/2568 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 29,729.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/07/2568 IINCL Check Paid #51682875 23,800.00 0.00 -23,800.00 1 90063
30/07/2568 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 23,800.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/07/2568  IINCL Check Paid #51682876 17,266.76 0.00 -17,266.76 1 90063
31/07/2568  OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 17,266.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F “ganunly 0.00 0.00
Page Dr. = 6 93,496.07 Cr. = 6 93,496.07
Total Dr. = 21 309,441.66 Cr. = 21 309,441.66
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

sUMSNSYINE FUHNannpd

THA~ N13EY)

AccountNo. ~ 411-6-07307-5  Currency THB  Fawifnarunsiuuas dgldnngem
Account Name  duwinsniljgiiaus.Joufn Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name dntnam Ujgifia Branch Name ROI-ET BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 411-6-07500-0

Currency

suUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

THB

Account Name  dninmums ipiliidus. fouifn Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name dninaums izl

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

02-07-2025
23:03:20

03-07-2025
12:55:41

08-07-2025
23:03:21

09-07-2025
11:48:07
09-07-2025
23:03:29

14-07-2025
16:12:49

17-07-2025
23:02:56

18-07-2025
13:23:37

18-07-2025
23:02:36

29-07-2025
18:35:04
31-07-2025
23:02:39

Total Cr. =9,990.00

Teller Id

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

Branch Name

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

Description

TR fr 4117005782

G9037 -
0701300039

TR fr 4117005782

G9037 -
0701300039

TR fr 4117005782

G9037 -
0701300039

TR fr 4117005782

G9037 -
0701300039

TR fr 4117005782

G9037 -
0701300039

TR fr 4117005782

Total Dr. =-7,740.00

dN

s

goeine

anuuid N134v)

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance
4,800.00 4,800.00
4,800.00 000
200.00 200.00
-200.00 0.00
1,420.00 1,420.00
142000 0-00
600.00 600.00
-600.00 0.00
720.00 720.00

-720.00 0.00

2,250.00 2,250.00

ROIET gMENUMIRULaz Uy g g

Init
Br

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411
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